
Intercare Rocklin - City & County of San Francisco Units 
 
 
Names Title Phone # Fax # 
Laurie Burnside 
lburnside@intercareins.com   

Supervisor (916) 780-9743  (916) 677-2610 
 

Alexandra Ralls  
aralls@intercareins.com     

Claims Adjuster (916) 780-3603 (916) 677-2610 
 

Jeff Hawkins 
jhawkins@intercareins.com  

Claims Adjuster  (916) 780-9748 (916) 677-2610 
 

Vic Singh 
vsingh@intercareins.com 

Claims Adjuster  (916) 677-2587 (916) 677-2610 
 

Alejandra Ceja  
aceja@intercareins.com  

Assistant  916-677-4361 (916) 677-2610 
 

 
 
Names  Title Phone # Fax # 
Christine Bagley  
cbagley@intercareins.com 

Supervisor (916) 780-9747 (916) 677-2610 
 

Tricia Hockett-Acosta  
phacosta@intercareins.com 

Claims Adjuster  (916) 780-9755 (916) 677-2610 
 

Edith Mortenson 
emortenson@intercareins.com  

Med Only/Fut Med 
Adjuster  

(916) 780-9757 (916) 677-2610 
 

Pam Brown 
pbrown@intercareins.com 

Claims Adjuster (916) 780-9762 (916) 677-2610 
 

Irene Mullings 
Imullings@intercareins.com 

Assistant (916) 677-2502 (916) 677-2610 
 

Gabby Sedivy   
gsedivy@intercareins.com 

Med Only/Fut Med 
Adjuster  

(916) 780-9771 (916) 677-2610 
 

Erik Pedersen  
epedersen@intereareins.com 

Assistant   (916) 780-9760 (916) 677-2610 
 

 
Updated 2/15/24 
 
Andrew Mathews    916-780-9741/Fax (916) 677-2610 

Intercare CCSF/SFMTA Program Manager 
amathews@intercareins.com  

 
Intercare Holdings    Main:  916-677-2500 / 800-771-5454 
PO Box 211012 
Eagan, MN 55121 

 
CCSF Team Designated Fax # 916-436-3084 

New Loss/New Claims (only) Fax #877-362-5050 


